2011 Motley Crew Cave Vault
8/6/2011 USATF Sanction 11-22-026

Crystal City Underground, Crystal City, MO

Mens Pole Vault 9 am (Pit 2)

Best (meters)

Adam Ebel

3.17

Luke Bring 3.05
Brody Aubry 2.74
Steven Williams 2.74
Carter Pillen 2.74
Mark Govero 2.32
Craig Mueller 2.01
Will Warren 2.01
Troy Shepherd 2.01
Mens Pole Vault 9 1m (Pit 1)

Adnan Burgio 3.54
Kyle Hagan 3.54
J.J. Moore 3.35
Donald Snyder 3.35
Lane Schmidt 3.35
Chance Koch 3.23
Womens Pole Vault 12 pm (Pit 2)

Devon Grussmark 2.62
Amy Amsden 2.62
Toni Shepherd 2.32
Caitlin Reed 1.83
Kori Younger 1.71

Mens Pole Vault 12 pm (Pit 1)

Pat Matteo
Adam Baze
Jared Rohn
Dalton Plumer
Steve Andris
Boone McIntosh
Maxwell Wingate
Tyler Jackson
Dean Sage
Matt Ryan
Asher Shashaty
Zachary Reed
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Elite Womens Pole Vault 3 pm (Pit 1)

Best (meters)

Catherine Frappier

Elite Mens Pole Vault 3 pm (Pit 1)

3.84

Paul Litchfield
Sam Prybl
Jason Vogt
Daniel Ryland
Chris Spear

Mens Pole Vault 6 pm (Pit 1)

5.30
5.18
4.88
4.75
4.57

Best (meters)

Mike Grinde
Zach Smith
Joe Michaels
Kyle Hagan
Brody Aubry

Womens Pole Vault 6 pm (Pit 2)

4.27
3.96
3.96
3.23
2.93

Best (meters)

Ashley Thomas
Tiffany Lament

3.05
3.05
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Vert Jump Event Sheet, USATF Best Practices, Nov 10, (Credit: J. Lilygren)
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